Product data sheet
Characteristics

LV432455

earth-leakage module Compact Vigi MB -
300..30000 mA - 200..440 V- 3 poles

Complementary

Main

Range of product Compact CVS400...630
NSX400...630

Poles description 3P

Earth-leakage add-on MB

module name

Earth-leakage protec- Class A

tion class

Residual earth-leak-
age sensitity adjustment
type

Adjustable 5 settings

[IAn] residual earth-
leakage sensitive ad-
justment

0.3A
1A
3A
10A
30A

Residual earth-leakage
time delay adjustment
type

Adjustable 4 settings

[At] residual earth-leak-
age time delay adjust-
ment

0ms
60 ms
150 ms
310 ms

Network type AC
Network frequency 50/60 Hz
[In] rated current 400 A

630 A
[Ue] rated operational voltage 200...440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
Earth-leakage protection With
Maximum breaking time <800 ms
Environment
Electrical shock protection class Class Il
Standards IEC 60947-2
RoHS EUR conformity date 0818
RoHS EUR status Compliant
May 26, 2011 Schneider

3E\ectr\c

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitabil

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.



