## Product data sheet Characteristics

# LV432455

earth-leakage module Compact Vigi MB - 300..30000 mA - 200..440 V- 3 poles



### Main

TTT COLL	
Range of product	Compact CVS400630 NSX400630
Poles description	3P
Earth-leakage add-on module name	MB
Earth-leakage protection class	Class A
Residual earth-leak- age sensitity adjustment type	Adjustable 5 settings
[lΔn] residual earth- leakage sensitive ad- justment	0.3 A 1 A 3 A 10 A 30 A
Residual earth-leakage time delay adjustment type	Adjustable 4 settings
[Δt] residual earth-leakage time delay adjustment	0 ms 60 ms 150 ms 310 ms

### Complementary

Network type	AC	
Network frequency	50/60 Hz	
[In] rated current	400 A 630 A	
[Ue] rated operational voltage	200440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2	
Earth-leakage protection	With	
Maximum breaking time	< 800 ms	

### **Environment**

Electrical shock protection class	Class II	
Standards	IEC 60947-2	
RoHS EUR conformity date	0818	
RoHS EUR status	Compliant	